
Updrutruqpnrplnrtr 2

" 
uF<-Eu6 uqa p-2 2/23 " 6u 6Q ruqp n { f 1b 11 rn p ntr u1 frtr ru6 n rp ryn {

Upnrfirutr hurlu;trph hunhptrhplr hurrlup qphtru[utr uulprutrBtrbp dbnp pbpblnr
trqumrul4n{ qtrlutr ptrpugrul4uFqh qtrruhumnq hrutritrtudnrln{fr trlrurnfr

p. Upnr[utr 16.06.2022 p.
durrlp 11:00

lJuuLru!gnLd firtr'
9tr ru h ur in n I h utrbL urdnrln rlfr

Lurfuuquh' tJ. tJbfrpuhpl tuL
Utr rlur dtr bp' Q. U ur pqu1 uL, U.L tu lputr r11 uL, L. h u u h tr t4 utr
Purpunn Lrpup' U. UuuLnnLp.; rutr

'lruuntlfrpurrnnrL' UpnulurLir huJulLpurqbrnurpu.rL0, nfrI qLntrLlnrd h (( Lrnuru1ph r1unq.,
p. upntlutr, PrupbtlutlnLplr.utr hp. t huugbnLd, ur"nnpI trbptiurlurgtrnrLl h "Up<-1g6Uqep-
22123 6u6l.4 ur qp n { qL drul ptr pu g tu ! ur pqfr dur u frL h u dur nn Ln rn brlbQ u Ln {n rpl n Ltr.

1. $trrlrutr ptrprugu[unqh hru;mbp]r pugdutr duulrtr

(U. Ubfrpubplrutr)

CtrqnLLbl fr qfrurnLplntL, np qtrLlutr pLprugurltlpqfr hu4unbnI purgqbt btr f1blLnpntrulfrtr
qLnrrlLbpfr e-AUCTION(https://eauction,armeps.am/ !u1pfr) huiduLiurpqfr rl[r2ngn{: (ur!urqrup6

u6nrp4fr LlruLnp rnbnh I nLLbgbl 15.06.2022 pr{ur!uLfrti dr.utlp 15:00-frtr, UpnrlruLfr
h ur rftulLpu q bLn u p ruL p. Upn rl tutr Pru p b! ru LIn Lp1 urtr h p. t h ur ug bn Ltl:

(( !urnuulurpnLplutr 2017 p{u!utrfr Jruliruh 04-h N 526-L npn2druL 1-frtr QbLnnr{
hurur.nurint{ur6 !tupqfr 32-n+ tf brnh 25-nq bLpu!bLnn{ uuhtlurL{ru6 hfrLlLturlnpnLdtrbp lblr

uunug{b1:

(ru1 Ln bp fr {bp u pbpl tii t hu pg n LrlL bp h q ru un u u fuuLtr bp thtr qp utrg {b1:

(putlbpnLrl {rn{rnfunLplnLtrtrbp lbtr lurLnrun{bl,ur1[ huupgnLrlbbp [r t4umluufuurtrLbp lbtr
qpurLgL{b1:

Db4nLh(fu f npn2nL[' \nq,l - 4 4btl - 0:

2. efufutr ptrpugrulquFqh hrulmbp trhpl.ilulugnu& rftuutrtul4Jrgtbph durufrtr

(U. LIhfirpubplrutr)

2. 1 9L LIurL pLpurg u ! tu pqirtr h rul Ln btr tr bp ! ul ur g p bl h bLn trl r-u l LItu uL u ! hgL bn n.



<lh

uuuLtu!frgtrbpfr

ULL{urLnLtlLbpp

Lftu utr ru ! frgtr bp fr h ru ug bL bp p LIuuLurLlIgtrbpfr

h bnr.u fu n uur hu durpLbpp

1

<uur1 [Jurp!bLn, U.rlC p. bptluL, Uru$urplurL B/B +374 43 37 07 05

2
<<nuqb uqu>> uqc P. bptrurL, (uLpurqbrnntplurL 61 +374 95 60 55 65

3
<<hpfitru ubpnlrlutr>> We p.bplrurtr, Cbprurlfr 47 2. p\.t.28 +374 94 30 82 52

Cb4ntutlbl l npn2nLtl' Qnryl - 4 rybtt - 0:



3. UuutrurQhgt,bnh qnq,thg trbpIru1ug{tu6 qtrulfrtr unu2ruphtrhnh rluufrtr

(U. UbfltBubp;ub)
3.1 lluruLulfrgtrbpfr tanrldfrg trbpLltultugLlbl bL hbmtrlul qLujfrL urnurgurplqLhpp.

Qtrrunugupl4fuhp

'.4

tu

.1.|

ruE

:{

F

tu

nh

L,bpIru1ug{ut
hu;rnbp

lru[utuhur2

t[u;[t q[tt
.fbpgftt tunru2up[1

U uulrrutl

sh
qunqu{h
6urbUpdbp uu< qhb

1 1

..uu,J Llurpt,;br.n>>

u.lc
10000,00 29166,67 5833,33 35000,00 Ubpd{u6

2 1

<<uu,J tJuptqbr.n>>

UfIC
65000,00 8333,34 1666,66 10000,00

2 2
<<nuqb uqu>>
UTNC

65000,00 50000,00 10000,00 60000,00

3 1

.<uu1 uupLlbm>>

UfIC
400000,00 329166,67 65833,33 395000,00

4 1

..uruJ [furp!brn>>

U,.qC
400000,00 866666,67 173333,33 1040000,00 LIbpd{u6

5 1

..u,u1 urup[.1bm>>

UqC
400000,00 375000,00 75000,00 450000,00 Ubpd{u6

6 1

..ur.,-r1 lJurp[brn>>

ufic
65000,00 62500,00 12500,00 75000,00 Ubpdtlu6

6 2
<<hp[Lur
ubrpnLrurtr>> [J/e

65000,00 75000,00 0,00 75000,00 Ubpd{ub

7 1

..tJrJ urup!bLn>>

U,.IC
10000,00 15000,00 3000,00 18000,00 ubpdtlur6

8 1

..ut,rJ lJrup!brn>>

U'NC
100000,00 10000,00 2000,00 '12000,00

9 1

..tJ*J [Juptlbm>>

UqC
88000,00 86666,67 17333,33 104000,00 LIbpdrluS

10 1

..tJuJ uuptlbLn>>

UTNC
65000,00 108333,34 21666,66 130000,00 Ubpdr{ru6

11 1

<.uruJ Urup[1bun>>

uqc
50000,00 79166,67 15833,33 95000,00 UbpdLltub

12 1

.<ur1 [Jup!bin>>
U,.IC

30000,00 't66666,67 33333,33 200000,00 Ubpdrlu6

13 2!u1uguu6

14 1

..ur.u1 [Jtlp[4bun>>

UfIC
65000,00 66666,67 13333,33 80000,00 Ubpdrlu6

15 2L1ulugub

16 2!rulurgru6



17 2!u1ugur6

1B 1

..uul1 [fupllbtn>>
UTNC

180000,00 162500,00 32500,00 '195000,00 Ubpdrlur6

19 1

..u,uJ [JurpLlbLn>>

U,,NC
60000,00 166666,67 33333,33 200000,00 l.Ibpdrlu6

20 1

..uu,J lJrup!bLn>>

UqC
10000,00 16250,00 3250,00 19500,00 UbpdL[u6

21 1

..tJuJ [JurpLlbm>>

U..NC
6000,00 7500,00 1500,00 9000,00 Ubpdt{ur6

22 2!ulugru6

23 1

..urJ lfuptlbun>>
U,,NC

45000,00 37500,00 7500,00 45000,00

24 1

..tJrJ LIurpLlbLn>>

U,.IC
150000,00 100000,00 20000,00 120000,00



3.2 LluutrruqhgLbnh tlnq,lhg Lbp!ur1ug{ur6 qLurl|llr runtugtupLltrbpnrd 1!utr p{upr,utrr.ulltutr

ntr62mnrplnrLLbp, purgr-r.rnnLpludp NN'1, 4,5, 6, 7,9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 18, 19, 20,21

lurf urprudfrtrtrhpnrl trbpt4urlurgr{u6 qtrurlfrtr urnr.u2tupltrhpfr,npnLp qbptuqurLgnrd btr

trnrfuruhru2{urlht, qLbnp, hu! NN 13, 15, 16, 17,22 2wQtwptud[LLbpI hudurp qLulftlt

unu2up!Lbp lbtr trbp!u1ug{b1:

3.3 gtrruhutnnrl hruLdtrurdnqnrlp npn2bg' NN 1, 4, 5, 6,7, 9, 10, 11, 12,14,18, 19, 20,21 lr'

13, 15, 16,17,22 lur.hupudfrLtrbpnt{qtrdurtr ptrptugrullupqp hurl.nunurnbl1L1u1urgur6:

Db4ntu(b1f npn2nuf' Unnl - 4 r7b[ - 0:

4. Fug{u6lnrptuprubgnrp hrulmnrrl qruhutrg{n4 r[uumrupmhnh unl;tulnrp.putr tr

u u h tlutr {ru 6 q ru h utr gtr b p frtr +n u! g h u dtu u1 ru rn u u Ju rutr n rp; utr dru u ]rtr

(U. LlbfltpubpluL)

4.1 tJuiuLuiLlirgLhpI t]nqdhg trbp!rulugLlru6 f1-h!LnpnLurl[L r.hupbpLbpnrtl untlru btr

hpu{bpn{ qruhurL2Llnr[ Fntnn r.hu.ruLnuprlpbpp U hurlurqu"rLnuufuuLnLd bt] hpuulhpntl

u u h d urL Llru E q ru h url ptr b p frl, p ur g ur nn Lp1 uu il p.

u[fur.; Llurpt1bm, UrrlC-h qnt,lhg trbp!rulugLluu8 {rurumuprlpbpnLLl 4frdntd-

hru.;LnurptupnLpnrLnul U frpurtlrupuLurLlrutr uL6[ frpur!uL 2urhurnnLtrbpfr Llbpupbpltul

hulunrupupurqpnLd /hur{b1{ur} 1, hru{b1{u61.21 hurdtuqurLnurufurul 4ur2unbpnLrl LnLopbtr U.

buruluLfr qhnfuupbtr nn{bL [ 9. buurlruLir [1b!unpnLufrtr uLnnnuqnnLp1nLLp, npp bLpurppnLrl h

h u tlu q ru un ru u fu uuL fr urqn p urqp I ur n! u1 n Lp.; n LL :

4.2 blLblnt{ tlbpnqp}ufrg' qLuhuuLnnrl hurLdLrudnrlnu[p npn2bg

nuru.; uruplbLn, UrlC-irL nLqurplb1 8urtrnLgnLLl116.06.2022p.l n unruguplb1 Lbpliu1ugLbl

fiuuLnurprlpbnh ZLnU{urb LnrupphpuLlLbpp opbLpnL{ uurhdurlLlu6 dudlhLntrbpnLd/trbpun1ul

17.06.2022p.1:

Q. Uurpqulutr

U. 1-.,tupurLryuLt

l-. huuhul4urtr

U. UurnnLp.;urtr(urrfuu!upqnrl


